Leominster Primary School: Weekly Attendance and Punctuality

Week 30: 8" -12"" May 2017

Attendance Awards

School Target: 95%

Foundation & Key Stage 1

RKE
RIA
RKG
1IN
1R

1T
2W
2NP
2EGG

3P
3HW
3H
4S
4L
4BT
5BP
5C
5B
6L
6F
6S

91.4%
100.0%
87.1%
92.8%
96.2%
94.6%
97.9%
98.7%
94.6%

Key Stage 2

97.0%
94.8%
95.4%
97.0%
95.9%
94.6%
91.5%
95.2%
92.1%
98.8%
100.0%
98.3%

Gold

Bronze

Silver
Silver

Silver

Bronze
Silver
Bronze

Bronze

Silver

Gold
Silver

Whole School Attendance: 95.3%

Whole school
attendance this week:
95.3%

Monday Matters
Attendance Ambassadors

YEAR 6

Monday Matters
Monday 8" May
Year R 96.4%
Year 1 96.8%
Year 2 97.4%
Year 3 97.6%
Year 4 93.4%
Year 5 95%
Year 6 100%
Total 96.6%

Punctuality Patrol

RKE
RIA

Class Attendance Space Race

IS
o

w
o

Space Jumps

2EGG

3HW
3H
4s
4L

4BT

5BP
5C
5B
6L
6F
6S

OO OO NIN| W WIRLININ O RN OB NN PP

Children must be on time and in
their class before 8.50am every day.




