

Leominster Primary School: Weekly Attendance and Punctuality

Week 30: 8th -12th May 2017

Attendance Awards

School Target: 95%

Foundation & Key Stage 1

	•	_
RKE	91.4%	
RJA	100.0%	Gold
RKG	87.1%	
1N	92.8%	
1R	96.2%	Bronze
1T	94.6%	
2W	97.9%	Silver
2NP	98.7%	Silver
2EGG	94.6%	

Key Stage 2						
3P	97.0%	Silver				
3HW	94.8%					
3H	95.4%	Bronze				
4S	97.0%	Silver				
4L	95.9%	Bronze				
4BT	94.6%					
5BP	91.5%					
5C	95.2%	Bronze				
5B	92.1%					
6L	98.8%	Silver				
6F	100.0%	Gold				
65	98.3%	Silver				

Whole School Attendance: 95.3%

Whole school attendance this week: 95.3%

Monday Matters Attendance Ambassadors

YEAR 6

Monday Matters

Monday 8th May

Year R	96.4%
Year 1	96.8%
Year 2	97.4%
Year 3	97.6%
Year 4	93.4%
Year 5	95%
Year 6	100%
Total	96.6%

70													60
60													
50													49
	39)		41 4	3	40	42	2	0	4	.3 3 9	a	
30 30		3	5	ш	34			3	8	\dashv		, 	
3 0			28 20					28		29	Ш		
<u> </u>		23					Ш	ш	22			25	
20	15	НН	нн	НН	H	Н	Н	Н	Н	Н	Н	Н	
10				Ш							Ш	Ш	
10		Ш	ш	ш					Ш	Ш	П	Ш	
0													

Punctuality Patrol

Class	No. of pupils late
RKE	4
RJA	1
RKG	2
1N	2
1R	4
1T	6
2W	5
2NP	2
2EGG	1
3P	5
3HW	2
3H	2
4\$	1
4L	3
4BT	3
5BP	2
5C	2
5B	0
6L	0
6F	0
6\$	0

Children must be on time and in their class before 8.50am every day.